
TUESDAY LOCATIONS First Last Day Pick Up Address Window Phone Email

Berg Residence Kim Berg Tues 2456 River Shore Ct., Hastings 55033 430-6 651-442-1002 kberg5351@gmail.com

Christensen Residence Kate Christensen Tues 12165 Dodd Blvd, Rosemount 55068 400-600 515-708-2256 kate.m.christensen@gmail.com

Hanarhan Residence Erin Hanrahan Tues 4900 Aspasia Lane, Edina, MN 55435 4:30-6 612-306-6760 erinreicks@yahoo.com

Hoffman Residence Elischeba Hoffman Tues 15276 Flower Way, Apple Valley, MN 430-6 651-302-1614 elischeba.ieee@gmail.com

Janquart Residence Amanda Janquart Tues 403 N. 4th St, River Falls, WI 54022 445-615 651-587-6375 ajanquart@gmail.com

Koehler Residence Peggy Koehler Tues 4158 Diamond Dr., Eagan, 55122 430-6 651-269-3187 peggysteinmetz@comcast.net

Krueger Residence Kendra Krueger Tues 5032 Garfield Ave, Mpls, 55419 430-6 612-799-9036 kendrakrueger@yahoo.com

Mehaffey Residence Libby Mehaffey Tues 1160 90th St., IGH, 55077 430-6 612-2378-7731 libby@famfarekitchen.com

Mellor Residence Shayna Mellor*** Tues 1552 76th St. W, IGH, 55077 430-6 952-303-1829 shaynamellor@gmail.com

Roth Residence Joanna Roth Tues 6 Spur Rd, Edina, 55436 430-6 612-875-3463 jnredding@gmial.com

CHS Corp HQ Call Famfare Tues Loading Dock - Lower Level 330-6 515-708-2256 kate.m.christensen@gmail.com

TR Corp HQ Call Famfare Tues Parcel Pick Up Room - Main Lobby 345-6 515-708-2256 kate.m.christensen@gmail.com

Red Pine Elementary Kate Christensen Tues Main Office 4-6 515-708-2256 kate.m.christensen@gmail.com

New Horizons Apple Valley Ellscheba Hoffman Tues 141st W., Apple Valley, MN 55124 4-6 651-302-1614 elischeba.ieee@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY LOCATIONS First Last

Choudhary Residence Erin Choudhary Wed 7112 Mark Terrace Dr. , Edina 55439 330-6 612-251-4758 echoudhary@hotmail.com

Drane Residence Jennifer Drane Wed 7736 Stafford Trail, Savage 55378 430-6 612-719-9391 Jpdrane@yahoo.com

Hagness Residence Jen Hagness Wed 6012 Hansen Rd, Edina 55436 4-6 612-240-9402 jen@smartyadvisory.com

Hilzendeger Residence Vicky Hilzendeger Wed 6005 151st St, Savage, MN 55378 430-6 952-484-5369 Vickyhilzendeger@gmail.com

New Horizon Edina Call NW Edina Wed 4412 ValleyView Rd, Edina, MN 55424 4-6 952-920-3528

New Horizon Highland Park Call NH Highland Park Wed 1975 Ford Parkway, Saint Paul, 55116 4-6 651-340-6956

Ryan Residence Virginia Ryan Wed 1931 Saunders Ave, St. Paul, 55116 430-6 651-206-4204

Thayer Residence Trina Thayer Wed 8849 Cottonwood Lane, EP 55347 430-6 320-291-7832 t.thayer@outlook.com

Visitation School Call Famfare Wed Portress Doors 345-6 612-237-7731 libby@famfarekitchen.com

Von Bank Residence Katie Von Bank Wed 6819 Duck Lake Rd, EP 55346 4-545 612-386-7738 katie.sautervonbank@gmail.com

W. Gutierrez Residence Mercedes Wattson Gutierrez Wed 4400 Branson St., Mpls, 55424 430-6 612-655-0751 mmgutier@gmail.com

Wiedenfeld Residence Christine Wiedenfeld Wed 4110 Baffin Bay S.,Eagan, 55123 430-6 651-383-2484 creativechristine@gmail.com


